
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 LV32891404 AITCHINSON, JOHN 14,2 13,6 48

MM20894470 ROBINSON, NEIL 6,5 6,1

2 LV09365534 GUERRERO HERRANZ, ANTONIO 14 13,7 44

LV09371201 SOLER PEREZ, ANTONIO 8,3 8,1

3 MM04202768 HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 9 8,8 44

MM04314300 GARCIA ANDREU, TRINIDAD 23,9 23,5

4 MM06693351 OLMOS LOPEZ, RICARDO FRANCISCO 12,6 12,3 43

MM17458116 COSTA CEGARRA, ALFONSO MIGUEL 14,9 14,6

5 LV74447148 MURCIA LORCA, ROBERTO 14,3 42

LV74203636 MURCIA LORCA, JOSE CARLOS 8,4

6 MM04465614 SANCHEZ ZAMORA, JUAN 10,6 41

MM20461165 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN 1,1

7 LV71325424 ABELLAN CAMARA, ANGEL 12,1 41

LV71329945 BALLESTER FUENTES, FRANCISCO 10,5

8 MM03456413 VICENTE ALFONSO, ANTONIO JOSE 3,1 3 41

MM24460572 CAMACHO PORTO, JOSE LUIS 29,7 28,2

9 MM21412173 GIL ANGOSTO, MANUEL 12,5 41

MM21816476 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CECILIO 23,2

10 MM21818959 GASTON DE IRIARTE, SANTIAGO 21,1 41

MM21794655 FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, PABLO 22,8

11 MM17401710 JONES, JOHN MICHAEL 6,6 40

MM17890844 DEEGAN, DEREK 8,3

12 MM06235231 PAREDES LOPEZ, ANTONIO 15,1 40

MM06200767 POZO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 8,6

13 8819280490 LOPEZ LOPEZ, CONSUELO 10,4 40

8819324801 NAVARRO GABALDON, SUSANA EVA 11

14 MM20771898 O´CONNOR , FRANCIS 12,6 40

MM20464964 SANDERS, GRAHAM DAVID 16,6

15 LV53221978 PEREZ SAAVEDRA, FRANCISCO JOSE 10,9 40

LV53886393 ANDREU PINA, MARIANO DEL CARMEN 18,7

16 MM06243658 JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN 9,4 39

MM06131597 MORA ZAMBUDIO, EVELIO 3,9

17 MM06784812 LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO 17,7 39

MM06220460 LORCA BALIBREA, JUAN ANTONIO 12,7

18 MM20798352 ELWELL, DAVID 25,9 39

MM20798355 WOOD, GILL 27,4

19 LV66146042 CARDOS CARBONEROS, RAFAEL 9,1 38

LV00646298 FERRANDIS-GARCIA APARISI, GLORIA 12

20 LV71468598 LOPEZ ANTON, VICENTE 15,7 38

LV71776016 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO 15,6

21 MM21755544 CONESA MORENO, ANTONIO 24,2 38

MM21762251 ALCARAZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 23,6

22 MM06461246 RUIZ VENDRELL, FRANCISCO JOSE 34,7 31,2 38
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MM24460571 GARRE ANDREU, JULIAN 35,3 31,8

23 LV57435122 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA 30,4 38

LV26435121 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO 28,8

24 LV71461404 LEONE, FERNANDO JOSE 12,1 37

MM03103954 LUCAS DIAZ, PEDRO JOSE 10,5

25 MM04415089 RECUENCO GARCIA, FEDERICO VICTOR 26,5 37

MM04415091 JIMENEZ BARRULL, MARIANO 18,2

26 MM06397883 GARGALLO LOPEZ, ANDRES 20,5 37

MM06162617 GARGALLO PAYA, PABLO 36

27 8819278749 HERMOSA ANDUJAR, JOSE V. 7,3 36

8819129089 GOMEZ REBENAQUE, CARLOS 5,8

28 MM13752408 GARCIA MANERO, JUAN MANUEL 18 36

MM22161584 OSES GARCIA, MARIO ALFREDO 17,9

29 CM07394658 CARO FRANCO, JOSE LUIS 18,6 36

MM31809007 LOZANO PATO, JOSE VICTOR 33,2 32,7

30 MM17408475 HARRINGTON, LEE 6,1 35

MM17808287 SMITH, JOHN DAVID 9,6

31 MM06743449 MARTINEZ BELMONTE, ILDEFONSO 12,6 35

MM06740533 MARIN CASTILLO, JOSE 12,2

32 MM06791166 GALLEGO LOPEZ, DANIEL 15,1 35

MM06818962 PARDO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 30,3

33 CM41328798 PRIETO LOZANO, PEDRO 11,8 34

CM61299916 MERCANT FRANCO, ENRIQUE 12,1

34 MM04153364 FRIAS Y WAMBA, CARLOS JAVIER DE 29,4 34

CM03100734 SANCHEZ SERRA, TOMAS 18,2

35 MM13459026 ROS ROMERO, MARIA FERMINA 21,5 34

MM22161568 SANCHEZ ROS, MARIFE 21,8

36 MM06410257 NICOLAS GONZALEZ, JOSE PEDRO 16,4 33

MM06416783 OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS 14,5

37 MM03325763 MATEOS JORGE, PEDRO VICENTE 14,9 33

MM03445585 GARCIA PEÑALVER, ANGELES 18,8

38 CM07389265 MARTIN VAQUERO, RAMON 8,4 33

CM61299932 RUBIO CRUZ, ASUNCIO 29,5

39 MM20698197 MARTINEZ BLAYA, JUAN FRANCISCO 21,2 21,3 28

LV32399279 WILLIAMS, WAYNE 9,7 9,8

40 MM04454590 LLORCA BUENO, VICENTE 12,7 12,8 23

MM04772900 MORA LOPEZ, ANDRES 26,5 26,7

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 LV32891404 AITCHINSON, JOHN 14,2 13,6 41

MM20894470 ROBINSON, NEIL 6,5 6,1

2 MM04465614 SANCHEZ ZAMORA, JUAN 10,6 37

MM20461165 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN 1,1

3 LV09365534 GUERRERO HERRANZ, ANTONIO 14 13,7 33

LV09371201 SOLER PEREZ, ANTONIO 8,3 8,1

4 MM06243658 JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN 9,4 32

MM06131597 MORA ZAMBUDIO, EVELIO 3,9

5 MM17401710 JONES, JOHN MICHAEL 6,6 32

MM17890844 DEEGAN, DEREK 8,3
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6 LV74447148 MURCIA LORCA, ROBERTO 14,3 31

LV74203636 MURCIA LORCA, JOSE CARLOS 8,4

7 MM06693351 OLMOS LOPEZ, RICARDO FRANCISCO 12,6 12,3 29

MM17458116 COSTA CEGARRA, ALFONSO MIGUEL 14,9 14,6

8 8819278749 HERMOSA ANDUJAR, JOSE V. 7,3 29

8819129089 GOMEZ REBENAQUE, CARLOS 5,8

9 MM04202768 HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 9 8,8 28

MM04314300 GARCIA ANDREU, TRINIDAD 23,9 23,5

10 LV71325424 ABELLAN CAMARA, ANGEL 12,1 28

LV71329945 BALLESTER FUENTES, FRANCISCO 10,5

11 MM17408475 HARRINGTON, LEE 6,1 28

MM17808287 SMITH, JOHN DAVID 9,6

12 MM06235231 PAREDES LOPEZ, ANTONIO 15,1 27

MM06200767 POZO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 8,6

13 LV53221978 PEREZ SAAVEDRA, FRANCISCO JOSE 10,9 26

LV53886393 ANDREU PINA, MARIANO DEL CARMEN 18,7

14 MM20771898 O´CONNOR , FRANCIS 12,6 26

MM20464964 SANDERS, GRAHAM DAVID 16,6

15 8819280490 LOPEZ LOPEZ, CONSUELO 10,4 26

8819324801 NAVARRO GABALDON, SUSANA EVA 11

16 MM03456413 VICENTE ALFONSO, ANTONIO JOSE 3,1 3 25

MM24460572 CAMACHO PORTO, JOSE LUIS 29,7 28,2

17 LV71461404 LEONE, FERNANDO JOSE 12,1 24

MM03103954 LUCAS DIAZ, PEDRO JOSE 10,5

18 LV66146042 CARDOS CARBONEROS, RAFAEL 9,1 24

LV00646298 FERRANDIS-GARCIA APARISI, GLORIA 12

19 LV71468598 LOPEZ ANTON, VICENTE 15,7 23

LV71776016 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO 15,6

20 MM21412173 GIL ANGOSTO, MANUEL 12,5 22

MM21816476 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CECILIO 23,2

21 MM06784812 LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO 17,7 22

MM06220460 LORCA BALIBREA, JUAN ANTONIO 12,7

22 MM06743449 MARTINEZ BELMONTE, ILDEFONSO 12,6 22

MM06740533 MARIN CASTILLO, JOSE 12,2

23 CM41328798 PRIETO LOZANO, PEDRO 11,8 21

CM61299916 MERCANT FRANCO, ENRIQUE 12,1

24 CM07389265 MARTIN VAQUERO, RAMON 8,4 20

CM61299932 RUBIO CRUZ, ASUNCIO 29,5

25 MM13752408 GARCIA MANERO, JUAN MANUEL 18 19

MM22161584 OSES GARCIA, MARIO ALFREDO 17,9

26 MM21818959 GASTON DE IRIARTE, SANTIAGO 21,1 18

MM21794655 FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, PABLO 22,8

27 MM06410257 NICOLAS GONZALEZ, JOSE PEDRO 16,4 17

MM06416783 OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS 14,5

28 MM04415089 RECUENCO GARCIA, FEDERICO VICTOR 26,5 16

MM04415091 JIMENEZ BARRULL, MARIANO 18,2

29 MM21755544 CONESA MORENO, ANTONIO 24,2 15

MM21762251 ALCARAZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 23,6

30 CM07394658 CARO FRANCO, JOSE LUIS 18,6 15

MM31809007 LOZANO PATO, JOSE VICTOR 33,2 32,7



31 MM06791166 GALLEGO LOPEZ, DANIEL 15,1 15

MM06818962 PARDO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 30,3

32 MM03325763 MATEOS JORGE, PEDRO VICENTE 14,9 15

MM03445585 GARCIA PEÑALVER, ANGELES 18,8

33 MM20698197 MARTINEZ BLAYA, JUAN FRANCISCO 21,2 21,3 15

LV32399279 WILLIAMS, WAYNE 9,7 9,8

34 MM04153364 FRIAS Y WAMBA, CARLOS JAVIER DE 29,4 14

CM03100734 SANCHEZ SERRA, TOMAS 18,2

35 MM06397883 GARGALLO LOPEZ, ANDRES 20,5 13

MM06162617 GARGALLO PAYA, PABLO 36

36 MM06461246 RUIZ VENDRELL, FRANCISCO JOSE 34,7 31,2 12

MM24460571 GARRE ANDREU, JULIAN 35,3 31,8

37 MM13459026 ROS ROMERO, MARIA FERMINA 21,5 12

MM22161568 SANCHEZ ROS, MARIFE 21,8

38 MM20798352 ELWELL, DAVID 25,9 11

MM20798355 WOOD, GILL 27,4

39 MM04454590 LLORCA BUENO, VICENTE 12,7 12,8 11

MM04772900 MORA LOPEZ, ANDRES 26,5 26,7

40 LV57435122 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA 30,4 9

LV26435121 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO 28,8


